(15/2)10	Franctiva.	CC 4 /AXA1801 0 }	12/	UP 6 9 5 LIKE IDAC	
INS CASE OWNER		ASSIGNMEN	T_	61,	1.1/
Surveyor	MAHMY	DOI: AND		Date / Time : Registered in Merimen:	(18
Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle No	SDE 7		Claim No.	smoont/	50009
Name of Insured	toll hong	LIAMS FENNY	Policy No.	R .	
Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	An Vincentin	X6 1.11V	Make / Model Place of Accide	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	
If NO. Driver Nan Driver Tel	ne / Age :	J. Commission of the Commissio	OI GIA REPOR	T: YES / NO ; TP GIA REF	
510 850	<u>₩</u> — —				
INSRS: WSP: T(AW Tel: Liability: EV RMKS:	INSR WSP Tel: Liabi RMK	lity:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	Tel Lin	SRS: SP: :: :billity: 4KS:
Date/ Time	500 4707 p - F	SPE ton-4		STAGE	DATE/PIC
716 COS	م در پاداه	i.K.		Non-Reporting ltr (1st): 6.6-1/ Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	8
	of Smartch			Call Ot: Tempel\ After call lir to Ot:	51-18
	- OINK I REM	and 1st letter-		Documentation Check List: Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	Handler Typist
19-6-18e 1790		ACHDEM, OID BYAK BNOSD		After call ltr to OI: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher Final Repair Bill:	
	EMAIL WSP LIABILITY	C55471.		Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:	
				PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: 3.7.18	Sent By: 150		Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: 238-18	Confirm with: GP(Confirm by: DKS	Call
Repair Cost: PP	S\$ 5,434.50 (Date/Time: \$1,13.16	6 days) Reduction: 53 Confirm with 364	%	Email Cal	Can
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability:		/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 37		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Repair Cost: #\65\:	SS5/8/4-97		& ENDED T		
Loss of Rental (LOR): xq/\q5		7 days) x +100		COMPA DE	NSP.
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS - (S	x days)		(J) HY	PA I
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (5	x days)			111
LOR only LOU only	SS 3-00	LOR + LO [Tick only one]			
GIA/LTA Search Medical:	SS -			1) Claim status: Normal/Re	ject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)		2) Report Format: TP	Parameter and a figure
Legal Cost	SS -	And Constitute and Constitute of the Constitute		3) Survey fee: ⇒355)
Total:	S\$6,565.90	Global Sum S\$:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: \$1.15.15	Confirm with: Jts		Email Cal	
Payce I:	886,565.90	Name 1: TRAPAS ENROVARS PI	E DD.		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			

e/ti/13) wef SS. REC. BY:	REF: ASM(A)	(A)	
55. N.Co. DT.		ASSIGNMENT	,
rom: stimated Cost:	Date: 02/07/2	Veh No: SAD 8507 Yr Regn: TypevM.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mo	6 16 ver1
on TP) WS / TP RES / OD RE	S / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or (A)	
	1D 8507P	Make: mazdo 2 S/ c.c.	1496
	sEurokars	Colour Cray A/C: Insured /	
No.5 ubi		Sp.Reading 24004 T/Radio: Insured /	Std / NI / NA
nsured:		Eng/No:	
Policy No.		C/No: MM6DL 25AAGW	192154
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Soot Fair / Poor / Burnt	,
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Inerdar / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	
(Client's Record)	after 11 am	Brake: Ingraer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	
Make of Veh:	Vion	Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STD A/Rim or	
555765-55417574651	41011	Tyre Size: F:	
(Policy Condition)		R: 1f5/6001	_
Remark: The veh had commen	ced its N/S	O/S BS/ OUNDEXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/	SUMI/
repair at the time of i	nspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	
Bal, or Market Value:	68/10-	Front / Rear /	/
DAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? ; Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal.	o mm
DAC Accident Roote	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6	mm
7	ays Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 496/18 D.O.I. 2/-	7/18
um Sum		Survey held at	7.0
CA / REV / REP. / 24 H	irs lups	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooft	op or
	Vehicle: Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected of	due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instru	NUNSON SCHOOLSE HE AMERICAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A		200 10 001101011
Date / Time Action / Insut	Jenon 7175 C	Try Pyrs.	
PIP:	95,434.50 (RED):96,0 9 1,19	58(·)	
Date/Time, File Pass to?	Preli. Report Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:	
Date/Time, File Return to?		Transportation;	
2)	A	dd Fee: : Site Insp (\$)_s+Rs,_si	
5.01		: Interview (\$) Photos	
Report Format :		: Tech. Invs (\$) Others	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	f.	: Weekend (\$	
encond of Parist stands of the State State And State S	,	TOTAL	



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	nationale Des Experts En Autor	mobile			
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref: CC4/ASM18010302/eb3				
	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 06-06-2018 Code: ASM				
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM			
	Insured Veh.	SDE 750U	Veh. Inspected	SLD 8507P			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	06/06/2018			
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	.5	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.	(A-	Co	nditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.	W The state of the	Desc	ription of Damages				
5.		Ge	neral Information				
	Accident Date	04/06/2018	Inspection Date				
	Survey held at	TRANS EUROKARS PTE L	.TD				
		NO 5 UBI CLOSE SINGAPORE 408605					
5a.			Remarks				



TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605



EXCESS:

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD NAME: Ms Wong Mei-Yi Vivian WIP: 19044

8 SHENTON WAY ADDRESS: Blk 9 Simei Street 4

#24-01 AXA TOWER #11-03 DATE: 5-Jun-18

SINGAPORE 068811 Singapore 529865

ATTN.: MOTOR CLAIMS TEL:

FAX:

 VEH NO :
 SLD8507P
 DATE IN :
 CONTACT PERSON :
 Vion 63957877

 CHASSIS NO :
 MM6DL2SAAGW192154
 MILEAGE :
 TYPE OF CLAIM :
 Third Party Claim

 MODEL :
 MAZDA2
 DATE REG.:
 29-Jun-16
 POLICY NO. :

NATURE OF WORKS

		Parts Description	on				
NO		QTY			REVISED		PRICES
1	REAR BUMPER	1	MDB7A-50-221BBB	10/se	_	\$	909.00
2	REFLECTOR LHS	1	MD350-51-5L0E	47	X	\$	50.40
3	REFLECTOR RHS	1	MD350-51-5M0E	-11	X	\$	50.40
4	RETAINER LHS	1	MDB7A-50-2J1	11	X	\$	21.70
5	RETAINER RHS	1	MDB7A-50-2H1	11	X	\$	21.70
6	BRACKET LHS, REAR BUMPER	1	MDB7H-50-251	17	×	\$	23.20
7	BRACKET CENTER, REAR BUMPER	1	MKD53-50-251	11	X	s	5.10
8	STAY BRACKET, REAR BUMPER	2	MDB7A-50-271	nn	×	\$	24.60
9	FASTENER, REAR BUMPER	7	MB45A-56-146A	ne	_	\$	19.60
10	GROMMET, REAR BUMPER	4	MBHN1-50-0Z1A	ne	_	\$	10.00
11	GROMMET, REAR BUMPER	1	M9991-00-501	de	_	\$	2.80
12	TAPE,PROTECTOR, REVERSE SENSOR	3	MGS1D-50-EM1A	ne	/	\$	24.30
13	BOOTLID	1	MDAY0-52-61X	10	X	\$	820.70
14	WEATHERSTRIP, BOOTLID	1	MDB7A-56-951	11	X	\$	107.50
15	LOCK, BOOTLID	1	MDB7A-56-820A	nn	*	\$	181.80
16	ORNAMENT, MAZDA2	1	MDB7G-51-721	nec.		\$	55.10
17	MASCOT, REAR	1	MDB7G-51-730	ner		\$	55.40
18	ORNAMENT, SKYACTIVE	1	MDB7G-51-771	nu		\$	64.30
19	REAR END PANEL	1	MDBYA-70-75Z	n	×	\$	624.70
20	ANTENNA, SMART KEYLESS	1	MKD47-67-6NXA	Bri	_	\$	105.80
21	CLIP, ANTENNA	1	MKD45-67-6NYA	em	.~	\$	2.50
22	CORD, SHORT ANTENNA	1	MK1Y9-67-SH3	17	X	\$	17.30
23	GASKET(LHS),TAILLAMP	1	MDB7A-51-163	ner	-	\$	31.90
24	GASKET(RHS),TAILLAMP	1	MDB7A-51-153	rec		\$	31.90
25	GASKET(LHS), BOOTLID	1	MDB7A-51-3J8	nu	/	\$	46.20
26	GASKET(RHS), BOOTLID	1	MDB7A-51-3H8	nu		\$	46.20
			TOTAL PARTS			\$	3,354.10
			LESS 10%	9		\$	335.41
			TOTAL PARTS COST	- 1		\$	3,018.69

-;-	3	Labour Description				
1		TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REAR END PANEL AND BOOT LID.		1650-	\$	2,640.00
2		TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR END PANEL, BOOT LID.		1890	\$	2,520.00
3	MZ-BR-REVSEN	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS.		330	\$	660.00
4	MZ-BR-CAMERA	TO TRANSFER REVERSE CAMERA.	11	X	s	660.00
5	MZ-BR-SEALER	TO SUPPLY SPRAY TEROSTAT SEALANT ON THE CUTTING	17	X	\$	350.00
6	MZ-BR-CAVITY	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.	X	\$	250.00	
7	MZ-BR-TRIMS2	TO REMOVE & REFIT CARPET & TRIMS ON THE REAR SECTION TO GIVE WAY TO THE REPAIR ON THE REAR SECTION.				660.00
8	MZ-BR-ELECTR	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.		120	\$	250.00
9	MZ-BR-REPROG	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.		150/	\$	350.00
10	MZ-BR-SUNDRI	SUNDRIES	ner 301	NETT	\$	100.00
		Not Afformal TO	TAL LABOUR	\$ -	\$	8,440.00
		Not Albo(15) TO	TAL PARTS	\$ -	\$	3,018.69
		2/7/18	TAL	\$ -	\$	11,458.69
		741. G2863.561 TO	SS EXCESS	\$ -	\$	
		71 10 10 15 10	TAL AFTER EXCESS	\$ -	٥.	
			T 7%	\$ -	\$	-
		GR GR	AND TOTAL	\$ -	\$	-

REMARKS:

THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD THERE BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF REPAIRING, YOU WILL BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING CARRIED OUT. TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED WITH THE REPAIRS, A QUOTATION FEE OF \$400 WILL BE APPLIED ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED IN SOURCING FOR PARTS PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES.

TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/aft Authorised Signature
- To display damaged part(s) during resurve;
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605 **FINALIZATION COST OF REPAIRS**



AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

NAME:

Ms Wong Mei-Yi Vivian

WIP:

19044

8 SHENTON WAY

ADDRESS: Blk 9 Simei Street 4

EXCESS:

#24-01 AXA TOWER

#11-03

DATE: 5-Jun-18

SINGAPORE 068811

Singapore 529865

ATTN.:

MOTOR CLAIMS

FAX:

TEL:

Vion 63957877

VEH NO: CHASSIS NO :

SLD8507P MM6DL2SAAGW192154

MILEAGE:

TYPE OF CLAIM:

CONTACT PERSON:

Third Party Claim

MODEL:

MAZDA2

DATE REG.:

DATE IN:

29-Jun-16 POLICY NO. :

NATURE OF WORKS

	Parts Description									
NO		QTY			REVISED		PRICES			
1	REAR BUMPER	1	MDB7A-50-221BBB	\$	909.00	\$	909.0			
2	REFLECTOR LHS	1	MD350-51-5L0E	\$	74	\$	50.40			
3	REFLECTOR RHS	1	MD350-51-5M0E	\$		\$	50.40			
4	RETAINER LHS	1	MDB7A-50-2J1	\$		\$	21.70			
5	RETAINER RHS	1	MDB7A-50-2H1	\$		\$	21.70			
6	BRACKET LHS, REAR BUMPER	1	MDB7H-50-251	\$	0.50	\$	23.20			
7	BRACKET CENTER, REAR BUMPER	1	MKD53-50-251	\$	100	\$	5.10			
8	STAY BRACKET, REAR BUMPER	2	MDB7A-50-271	5		\$	24.60			
9	FASTENER, REAR BUMPER	7	MB45A-56-146A	\$	19.60	\$	19.60			
10	GROMMET, REAR BUMPER	4	MBHN1-50-0Z1A	\$	10.00	\$	10.00			
11	GROMMET, REAR BUMPER	1	M9991-00-501	\$	2.80	\$	2.80			
12	TAPE, PROTECTOR, REVERSE SENSOR	3	MGS1D-50-EM1A	5	24.30	\$	24.30			
13	BOOTLID	1	MDAY0-52-61X	\$		\$	820.70			
14	WEATHERSTRIP, BOOTLID	1	MDB7A-56-951	\$	300	\$	107.50			
15	LOCK, BOOTLID	1	MDB7A-56-820A	\$		\$	181.80			
16	ORNAMENT, MAZDA2	1	MDB7G-51-721	\$	55.10	5	55.10			
17	MASCOT, REAR	1	MDB7G-51-730	\$	55.40	\$	55.40			
18	ORNAMENT, SKYACTIVE	1	MDB7G-51-771	Ś	64.30	5	64.30			
19	REAR END PANEL	1	MDBYA-70-75Z	\$	-	S	624.70			
20	ANTENNA, SMART KEYLESS	1	MKD47-67-6NXA	5	105.80	5	105.80			
21	CLIP, ANTENNA	1	MKD45-67-6NYA	\$	2.50	\$	2.50			
22	CORD, SHORT ANTENNA	1	MK1Y9-67-SH3	5	-	\$	17.30			
23	GASKET(LHS),TAILLAMP	1	MDB7A-51-163	\$	31.90	\$	31.90			
24	GASKET(RHS),TAILLAMP	1	MDB7A-51-153	\$	31.90	\$	31.90			
25	GASKET(LHS), BOOTLID	1	MDB7A-51-3J8	\$	46.20	\$	46.20			
26	GASKET(RHS), BOOTLID	1	MDB7A-51-3H8	Ś	46.20	\$	46.20			
			TOTAL PARTS	\$	1,405.00	\$	3,354.10			
			LESS 10%	s	140.50	\$	335.41			
			TOTAL PARTS COST	S	1,264.50	\$	3,018.69			

+							
	VI	Labour	Description				
1		TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REAR END PANEL AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT.	AND BOOT LID.REPAIR ALL AREAS	\$	1,650.00	\$	2,640.00
2		TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR END PANEL	ş	1,890.00	ş	2,520.00	
3	MZ-BR-REVSEN	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS.	\$	330.00	\$	660.00	
4	MZ-BR-CAMERA	TO TRANSFER REVERSE CAMERA.	\$	3	\$	660.00	
5	MZ-BR-SEALER	TO SUPPLY SPRAY TEROSTAT SEALANT ON TH	\$	87	\$	350.00	
6	MZ-BR-CAVITY	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.	\$	-	\$	250.00	
7	MZ-BR-TRIMS2	TO REMOVE & REFIT CARPET & TRIMS ON THE REPAIR ON THE REAR SECTION.	\$		\$	660.00	
8	MZ-BR-ELECTR	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER	FUNCTIONING.	\$	120.00	\$	250.00
9	MZ-BR-REPROG	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REP	PAIR WORKS.	\$	150.00	\$	350.00
10	MZ-BR-SUNDRI	SUNDRIES.		\$	30.00	\$	100.00
			TOTAL LABOUR	\$	4,170.00	\$	8,440.00
			TOTAL PARTS	\$	1,264.50	\$	3,018.69
			TOTAL	\$	5,434.50	\$	11,458.69
			LESS EXCESS	\$	27	\$	8
			TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	\$	5,434.50		
			GST 7%	\$	380.42	\$	
			GRAND TOTAL	\$	5,814.92	\$	

NUMBER OF DAYS: 6 WORKING DAYS(EXCLUDE WAITING FOR PARTS, SURVEY, AUTHORIZATION, SATURDAY, SUNDAY& PH)



Service Request Details

Claim

58M00JLZ

Reference

None Ø

Loss Date

June 4, 2018

Request Date

June 5, 2018

Due Date

June 12, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service

Decline Work

Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SLD8507P

Make

TPVD MAZDA

Menu

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

KOH HONG LIANG KENNY

9, CHENG SOON CRESENT, 599881, Singapore

KOHKENNY22@GMAIL.COM

Claim Handler

CHAN Kian Chuan 6568804269 kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

INSD GIA NOT REPORTED

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

New Message



51 UBLAYE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

06 JUNE 2018

KOH HONG LIANG KENNY 9, CHENG SOON CRESENT Singapore 599881

Dear Sir,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18010302/eb3

: SDE 750U

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDE 750U & SLD 8507P ALONG PIE TOWARDS TUAS BEFORE ADAM ROAD ON 04/06/2018

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer, AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres (subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the accompanying folder, or visit https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor/owndamageaccidentreporting.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- · Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

· Video footage of accident (if any)

- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to AsherSng@lkkauto.com or deliver it by hand to 51 Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 Paya Ubi Ind. Park S(408933).

You should also IMMEDIATELY forward us by hand any letters or Courts Summons received from the other party involved in the accident. You should not negotiate, admit liability or offer payment to them.

We would like to bring to your attention that under Policy Condition, your insurer shall have full discretion in the process and settlement of the said third party claim subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy.

Your NCD (No Claim Discount) will be reduced by 30% (20% for motorcycle/commercial vehicles) if a claim is made under your policy.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within seven (7) days from date of this letter. In accordance with the policy conditions, your insurer reserve the right to repudiate the said claim to you should you not give proper notice to us of any occurrence which may give rise to it.

Kindly contact us at 6841 6051 if you have any further enquiries.

Yours sincerely, Claim department

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

CC: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD



MANDATE REQUEST FOR S8M00JLZ

V.L

Type

Question

Message

Liability: Insured rear ended third party vehicle. Spoken to insured and he aware that his NCD is affected and AXA to settle at best. Settlement: Repair Cost: \$5,814.92 (w/GST) Loss of Rental: \$749.00 (7days x \$100) (w/GST) LTA: \$2.00 Total: \$6,565.92 Immediate Advice with Mandate uploaded for your easy referance. Please kindly let us have your approval / instruction if any. Thank you - Asher Sng (24/11/2018)

Reply



« Re:MANDATE REQUEST FOR S8M00JLZ

Type

Q Question

Message

PLS PROCEED QUANTUM AS PROPOSED

Reply

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SDE 750U (Insd veh)		Model:	MAZDA 2 SP (A)
	SLD 8507P (TP veh)			
Date of Accident:	03/06/2018			
Global Sum Settlen			TV1 No	
Repair Estimate	nent : [] Yes	: \$	[X] No 12,260.80	
Final Repair Cost :\$			5,814.92	
Loss of Use :\$			0,014.02	days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		:\$	749.00	7 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	2.00	
	a co2	1.41	2.00	
Others:		: \$		
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m	: \$	6,565.92	
TO CONTRACT STREET, STORY	kshop GIA Registered	1000	[] YES [X	(] NO (Kindly indicate
pelow)	nariop oin negisteres		1 120 [7	(Nindiy indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability _	100(%)
B) For GIA Regist	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable	: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liability	y (*):(%)
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only fo	r chain	collisions and for ca	ses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
				36
-				
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	/n		
1) TRANS EURO	KARS PTE LTD	340	: \$	6,565.9
02 ==				3-4K33333
	LAH BTE ABDOL VAHAB		11/02/2019	
-			Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

4		Affiliated to Federation Interna	ationale Des Experts En Autom	nobile
XΑ	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1801	0302/Ueb3s2
AXA	IENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 11-02-2019	
	N: KIAN CHUAN		Code: ASM	
			rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	
	Insured Veh.	SDE 750U	Veh. Inspected	SLD 8507P
	Policy No.	GA025652	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00JLZ	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	KIAN CHUAN	Assign Date	06/06/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	MAZDA 2 SP (A)	c.c	1496
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
	Chassis No.	MM6DL2SAAGW192154	Colour	GREY
	Odometer	24004	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Cone	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	185/60R16	DUNLOP	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	185/60R16	DUNLOP	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	185/60R16	DUNLOP	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	185/60R16	DUNLOP	6 mm
4.		Descri	ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE F	REAR PORTION.	
5.			eral Information	
	Accident Date	03/06/2018	Inspection Date	02/07/2018
	Survey held at	TRANS EUROKARS PTE LT	D	ACCUPATION AS DESCRIPTION AS
		NO 5 UBI CLOSE SINGAPORE 408605		
5a.	12-2-181-1-1		Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"VICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS		
5b.		Estima	ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	6 Working Day	/s



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLD 8507P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DENTED / DEFORMED	909.00	909.00
1	REFLECTOR LHS (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	50.40	72
1	REFLECTOR RHS (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	50.40	85
1	RETAINER LHS (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	21.70	-
1	RETAINER RHS (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	21.70	-
1	BRACKET LHS, REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	23.20	
1	BRACKET CENTER, REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	5.10	27
2	STAY BRACKET, REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	24.60	84
7	FASTENER, REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	19.60	19.60
4	GROMMET, REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	10.00	10.00
1	GROMMET, REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	2.80	2.80
3	TAPE, PROTECTOR, REVERSE SENSOR (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	24.30	24.30
1	BOOTLID (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	820.70	2:-
1	WEATHERSTRIP, BOOTLID (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	107.50	7/2
1	LOCK, BOOTLID (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	181.80	-
1	ORNAMENT, MAZDA2 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	55.10	55.10
1	MASCOT, REAR (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	55.40	55.40
1	ORNAMENT, SKYACTIVE (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	64.30	64.30
1	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	624,70	-
া	ANTENNA, SMART KEYLESS (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	105.80	105.80
1	CLIP, ANTENNA (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	2.50	2.50
1	CORD, SHORT ANTENNA (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	17.30	1 -
1	GASKET(LHS), TAILLAMP (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	31.90	31.90
1	GASKET(LHS), TAILLAMP (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	31.90	31.90
1	GASKET(LHS), BOOTLID (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	46.20	46.20
1	GASKET(RHS), BOOTLID (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	46.20	46.20
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT	Wiley Control Control of Control of	-335.41	-140.50
		1	3,018.69	1,264.50

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18010302/Ueb3s2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SUNDRIES (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	100.00	30.00
			100.00	30.00
	LABOUR			
	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REAR END PANEL AND BOOT LID. REPAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR END PANEL.		2,640.00	1,650.00
	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR END PANEL, BOOT LID.		2,520.00	1,890.00
	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS.		660.00	330.00
	TO TRANSFER REVERSE CAMERA.	NOT NECESSARY	660.00	-
	TO SUPPLY SPRAY TEROSTAT SEALANT ON THE CUTTING.	NOT NECESSARY	350.00	:04
	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	100
	TO REMOVE & REFIT CARPET & TRIMS ON THE REAR SECTION TO GIVE WAY TO THE REPAIR ON THE REAR SECTION.	NOT NECESSARY	660.00	10
	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.		250.00	120.00
	TO PROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.		350.00	150.00
			8,340.00	4,140.00
	GRAND TOTAL		11,458.69	5,434.50

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	5,434
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	0,40

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18010302/Ueb3s2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser